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Wiper - 150X162X5,50 - AE41 - 90 NBR NB905501 - Dichtomatik - 67188433

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/wiper-150x162x5.50-ae41-90-nbr-nb905501-dichtomatik-67188433

Specificaties
Productnummer
Merk

Categorie

Style

Material

Design

Size

Shaft diameter (d1)
Outer diameter (D)
Width (b)

brand

country of origin
Dimensions
Model

Unit

67188433
Dichtomatik
Wipers Dichtomatik
AE41

90 NBR NB905501
AE41

150
162
5.5

Dichtomatik
TR
150X162X5,50
AE41

pcs Stuks
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